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OEM Reference

SUBARU 22060AA030
SUBARU 22060AA031
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OEM Cross Reference

OSSCA

OSSCA

WE PARTS

ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI
HOFFER

SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
BOSCH

BOSCH
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
MOTAQUIP
QUATTRO FRENI
LUCAS

WILMINK GROUP
QUINTON HAZELL

31737
31737
411790112
550596
600000179010
7517980
833285
833285
87980
EKS138
EKS138
FOOE000541
FOOE000541
J5677001
LVKN141
QF00T01286
SEB7752
WG1749263
XKS135
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